BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC

October 26th, 2015

First test on bred cows & heifers. No big heifers with short calving date to test the top of that market. Re:

market on short term cows.

Thanks for marketing with Belle Fourche Livestock Auction!

Bred Cattle

ELLIS REYNOLDS , MOORCROFT WY
ELLIS REYNOLDS , MOORCROFT WY
LYNN WEISHAAR , REVA SD

MALLETT CATTLE CO , POWDERVILLE MT
MERLIN RANCH INC , BUFFALO WY

RICE RANCH INC , TEN SLEEP WY

JAMES AND CINDY RIESEN , SHERIDAN WY
MAX MORRIS , SHERIDAN WY

MAX MORRIS , SHERIDAN WY

TYLER HETT , BUFFALO SD

LAWRENCE GIACOMETTO , BROADUS MT
FORGEY LAND & LIVESTOCK , MILLS WY
PETE & DONNA BUER , BELLE FOURCHE SD
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BLK/BWF-BRD COW 4,5 YR
BLACK-BRD COW SHT SLD/SHT TRM
BLACK-BRD COW SHT SLD/SHT TRM

BLACK-BRD COW SHT SLD/SHT TRM
BLK/BWF-BRD COW 3,4,5 YR
RED/RWF-BRD COW SHT SLD/SHT TRM
BLACK-BRD HFR BRED

BLACK-BRD HFR BRED

BLACK-BRD HFR BRED

BLACK-BRD COW MXD

BLACK-BRD COW SHT TRM
BLACK-BRD COW SHT TRM
BLK/BWF-BRD COW SHT TRM

1,325
1,428
1,389

1,268
1,147
1,347
1,040

894

894
1,343
1,327
1,297
1,235



al stout

$2,100.00
$1,510.00
$1,550.00

$1,490.00
$1,610.00
$1,420.00
$1,725.00
$1,525.00
$1,475.00
$1,325.00
$1,330.00
$1,275.00
$1,260.00



